IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF NEW MEXICO

Inre:

ROMAN CATHOLIC CHURCH OF
THE DIOCESE OF GALLUP,
A NEW MEXICO CORPORATION SOLE

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Debtor

Nature of Debtor's Business:

CASE NO. 13-13676-t11

BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY
MONTHLY OPERATING REPORT

MONTH OF November 13-30, 2013

DATE PETITION FILED: 12-Nov-13

TAX PAYER ID NO. : 85-0149034

CATHOLIC DIOCESE

DATE DISCLOSURE STATEMENT FILED
DATE PLAN OF REORGANIZATION FILED

TO BE FILED

TO BE FILED

| CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY THAT THE FOLLOWING MONTHLY OPERATING REPORT AND
THE ACCOMPANYING ATTACHMENTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE.

RESPONSIBLE PARTY" ’

Uk

ORIGINAL SIGNATURE OF RE/SPONSIBLE PARTY

Christopher G. Linscott
PRINTED NAME OF RESPONSIBLE PARTY

Dt e

ORIGINAL SIGNATURE OF PREPARER

Christopher G. Linscott
PRINTED NAME OF PREPARER

Financial Advisor

TITLE

12/20/2013
DATE

%4 an cek A’o‘(l/(;f"r'
TITLE

12/20/2013
DATE

PERSON TO CONTACT REGARDING THIS REPORT: Christopher G. Linscott

FILE ORIGINAL REPORT ELECTRONICALLY WITH THE COURT, FILE PAPER COPY WITH U.S. TRUSTEE'S OFFICE
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PHONE NUMBER: 520-884-0176

33 N. Stone Ave, Ste 1100
ADDRESS: Tucson, AZ 85701
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CURRENT MONTH"S
Case Number: 13-13676-t11

RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

BANK ACCOUNTS

Custodial Checking

Custodial Savings

Total

7375

0807

Balance at Beginning of Period

118,951.59

50.00

119,001.59

RECEIPTS

Cash Sales Mgmt Income

Accounts Receivable - Prepetition

Accounts Receivable - Postpetition

Loans and Advances

Interest

4.78

4.78

Transfers from Other DIP Accounts

39,043.49

39,043.49

Second Collection

6,688.41

6,688.41

Health Premiums

11,663.17

11,663.17

TOTAL RECEIPTS

57,399.85

57,399.85

DISBURSEMENTS

Business - Ordlnary Operatlons

6.50

6.50

Capitol improvements

Pre-Petition Debt

Transfers to Other DIP Accounts

Other - Farmco

Reorganization Expenses:

Attorney Fees

Accountant Fees

Other Professional Fees

U. S. Trustee Quarterly Fee

Court Costs

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS

6.50

6.50

Balance at End of Month

176,351.44

43.50

176,394.94

*Information provided above should reconcile with balance sheet and income statement amounts

DISBURSEMENTS FOR CALCULATING QUARTERLY FEES:

Total Disbursements From Above

Less: Transfers to Other DIP Accounts

Total Disbursements for Calculating Quarterly Fees

Page 2a

Case 13-13676-t11 Doc 125 Filed 12/23/13 Entered 12/23/13 11:41:16 Page 3 of 107




Roman Catholic Church of
The Diocese of Gallup
Case Number. 13-13676-t11

Cash Receipts and Disbursements Footnotes

1. Note: $39,001.04 of Chancery Savings and $20,495.11 of Ziegler Investment are Custodial
Funds at 11/12/13. $302.38 of Chancery Checking and $439.04 of Chancery Savings and
$20,495.11 of Ziegler Investment are Custodial at 11/30/2013.

2. Note: Some of the foregoing amounts may include amounts that are restricted by donor
and not available for general use by the debtor. Total in Restricted funds at 11/30/2013 is
$210,141.99 which is in the Wells Fargo Savings account #0815.

3 Note: Included above are custodial amounts which the debtor holds and administers for other
parties. These amounts are not assets of the debtor. Custodial funds total $197,631.37
as of 11/30/2013.

4. Note: Wells Fargo has identified twelve accounts not listed above that utilize the Tax ID number
of the Diocese. Wells Fargo has disclosed certain details of these accounts and Debtor is
researching whether the accounts are property of the Debtor. To the extent the accounts
represent property of the Debtor this schedule will be amended. To the extent these accounts do
not represent property of the Debtor, a motion will be filed with the Court noting details of the
accounts including ownership and account balances. The Catholic Engaged Encounter account
#135 069 0372 was determined to be the property of the Diocese. The amount in the account is
$5,138.39 and it was transferred on December 3, 2013 into the Diocese of Gallup Wells Fargo
Chancery 6856 DIP account.

5. The Ziegler Investment account statement is only produced quarterly and will be produced with
December’s report.

2b
Case 13-13676-t11 Doc 125 Filed 12/23/13 Entered 12/23/13 11:41:16 Page 4 of 107



(Accrual Basis)

Case Number: 13-13676-t11 INCOME STATEMENT

l See Attached Income Statement

*Debtor's own form may be substituted if (1) it is prepared in accordance with generally accepted accounting principles,
(2) year-to-date and filing-to-date information is provided, and (3) if reorganization expenses are segregated in the statement.

REVENUES: s e sl Een Gigrrept - Montho

oo YeartoDate ] _Total Since Filing

Gross Revenue

Less: Returns & Discounts

Net Revenue

COSTOFGOODSSOLD

Material

Direct Labor

Direct Overhead (attach detail)

Total Cost of Goods Sold

GROSS PROFIT | | | |

g ]

OPERATING EXPENSES

Officer/Insider Compensation

Selling & Marketing (attach detail)

General & Administrative (attach detail)

Other Expenses (attach detail)

Total Operating Expenses

Income Before Non-operating Income and
Expense

OTHER INCOME & EXPENSE = o0

Other Income (attach list)

Other Expense (attach list)

Interest Expense

Depreciation/Depletion

Amortization

Net Other Income & Expense

Income Before Reorganization Expense ] | | |

REOQRGANIZATION EXPENSES o

Professional Fees

U.S. Trustee Fees

Qther (attach list)

Total Reorganization Expenses

[ Income Tax [ | [ |

INET PROFIT OR (LOSS) | | | |

Page 3
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2:38 PM Diocese of Gallup

12120113 Profit & Loss
Accrual Basis November 13 - 30, 2013
Nov 13 - 30, 13
Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

Mission Co-op 25.00
Fee/Donations-SHRC 1,575.00
Miscellaneous Revenue 865.46
Donations 217.00
Grants 0.00
Assessment 4,719.91
Interest & Dividends 12.57
Total Income 7,414.94
Gross Profit 7,414.94

Expense
Software 1,933.72
Mission Salary Subsidy 1,725.00
Salaries 32,317.60
Clergy/Religious Grocery 488.33
Meals Provided (group) 10.79
Office Supplies 222.29
Publications 337.93
Vehicle Insurance 5,042.00
Repair & Maintenance 409.60
Utilities 528.70
Vehicle Operations 83.23
Health Care Costs 617.93
Miscellaneous Expense 8,769.79
Travel 1,665.83
Bank Charges 6.50
Interest Expense 171.12
Cable/Direct TV 168.86
Telephone Expense 934.28
Total Expense 55,423.50
Net Ordinary Income -48,008.56

Net Income

Case 13-13676-t11 Doc 125 Filed 12/23/13 Entered 12/23/13 11:41:16 Page 6 of 107 Page 1

-48,008.56



9:59 AM

12/20/13
Accrual Basis

Ordinary income/Expense
Income
0700 - Tuition 2013-14
1000.1 - 2013-14 Pre-School Tuition
1000.2 - 2013-14 Elementary(K-5) Tuition
1000.3 - 2013-14 Mid School Tuition

Total 0700 - Tuition 2013-14

1260 - Interest Income
1400 - Donations
1400.1 - General Donations

Total 1400 - Donations

1500 - Cafeteria Revenue
1502 - Lunch

1502.1 - Lunch Fee
1502.2 - Reduced Lunch Fee
1502.3 - Free Lunch
1502.4 - Student Lunch Milk Fee
1602.5 - Faculty Lunch Fee
1502.9 - State of NM Lunch Reimburse

Total 1502 - Lunch

1503 - Family Thanksgiving Dinner
1504 - Misc Cafeteria Revenue

Total 1500 - Cafeteria Revenue

2400 - After School Care

2402 - Early Thursday Care

2600 - Events (Special)
2600.1 - Trap Shoot

Total 2600 - Events (Special)

3000 - Other Income
3006 - Miscellaneous Income

Total 3000 - Other Income
Total Income

Gross Profit

Expense
5000 - Administrative/Operations
5015 - Telephone
5015.1 - Telephone-Elementary & Mid

Total 5015 - Telephone

5025 - Utilities
5025.2 - Natural Gas
5025.2A - NG-Elem/Mid School

Total 5025.2 - Natural Gas

5025.4 - Internet
5025.4A - Internet-Elem/Mid School

Total 5025.4 - Internet

Total 5025 - Utilities

5085 - Bank, Late & Finance Charges
5520 - Cafeteria Expenses
5521 - Personnel
5521.1 - Payroll
5521.2 - Payroll Taxes

Total 5521 - Personnel

Case 13-13676-t11 Doc 125 Filed 12/23/13

Sacred Heart Catholic School

Profit & Loss
November 13 - 30, 2013

Nov 13 - 30,13

737.50
1,880.83
1,192.73

3,811.06
2.20

775.00
775.00

650.40
48.00
0.00
11.25
68.25
1,076.83

1,854.73

176.00
0.59

2,031.32

322.00
75.00

618.42
618.42

10.82
10.82

7,645.82

7.645.82

11.14
11.14

2,516.96
2,516.96

184.04
184.04

2,701.00
13.00

22,525.40
63.95

22,589.35

Entered 12/23/13 11:41:16 Page 7 of 107 >



9:59 AM

12/20113
Accrual Basis

Total 5520 - Cafeteria Expenses

Total 5000 - Administrative/Operations

5100 - Personnel
5105 - Payroll
5§105.1 - Salaries
5105.1A - Salaries-Administration/Support
5105.1B - Salaries-Elementary Staff
5105.1C - Salaries-Mid School Staff

Total 5105.1 - Salaries
5105.2 - Payroll Taxes
Total 5105 - Payroll

5120 - Benefits
5120.1 - Health Insurance
5120.11 - Trustmark Health
5120.1A - Health-Administration/Support
5120.1B - Health-Elementary School Staff
5120.1C - Health-Mid School Staff

Total 5120.11 - Trustmark Health

5120.12 - Trustmark Dental
5120.2A - Dental-Administration/Support
5120.2B - Dental-Elementary School Staff
5120.2C - Dental-Mid School Staff

Total 5120.12 - Trustmark Dental

5120.13 - AFLAC
5120.3A - Aflac - Administration/Support
5120.3C - Aflac - Mid School Staff

Total 5120.13 - AFLAC

5120.14 - Vision Service Plan
5120.4A - Vision-Administration/Support
5120.4B - Vision-Elementary School Staff

Total 56120.14 - Vision Service Plan

Total 5120.1 - Health Insurance
5120.2 - Staff Student Tuition
Total 5120 - Benefits

Total 5100 - Personnel

5200 - Religion

5400 - Insurance
5401 - Catholic Mutual-Elem/Mid
5404 - Workman's Comp-Elem/Mid

Total 5400 - Insurance
Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

Case 13-13676-t11 Doc 125 Filed 12/23/13 Entered 12/23/13 11:41:16 Page 8 of 107

Sacred Heart Catholic School

Profit & Loss
November 13 - 30, 2013

Nov 13 - 30, 13

22,589.35

25,314.49

5,664.58
7,035.00
4,708.32

17,407.90
1,234.31

18,642.21

18,029.86
-20.00

914.37
295.00

1,209.37

44,533.72

-36,887.90

-36,887.90

Page 2



Case Number: 13-13676-t11

COMPARATIVE BALANCE SHEET

(Accrual Basis)

See Attached Balance

Sheet

*Debtor's own form may be substituted if (1) it is prepared in accordance with generally accepted accounting principles, (2) current
and prior period information is provided, and (3) if pre-petition and post-petition liabilities are segregated.

ASSETS = 0 ool

~_SCHEDULE AMOUNT'

" CURRENT MONTH__

~ PRIORMONTH __

Unrestricted Caéh

Restricted Cash

Total Cash

Accounts Receivable (net)

Inventory

Notes Receivable

Prepaid Expenses

Other (attach list)

Total Current Assets

Property, Plant & Equipment

Less: Accumulated Depreciation

Net Property, Plant & Equip.

Due From Insider(s)

Other Assets - net (attach list)

Other (attach list)

TOTAL ASSETS

[POST-PETITION LIABILITIES -

Accounts Payable

Taxes Payable

Notes Payable

Professional Fees

Secured Debt

Other (attach list)

Total Post-Petition Liabilities

[PRE-PETITION LIABILITIES =

Secured Debt

Priority Debt

Unsecured Debt

Other (attach list)

Total Pre-Petition Liabilities

TOTAL LIABILITIES

Pre-petition Owner's Equity

Post-Petition Cumulative Profit/Loss

Direct Charges to Equity (explain)

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & OWNER'S EQUITY

' This column should reflect the information provided in Schedules A, B, C, D, E, and F filed with the Court

Page 4
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9:58 AM Sacred Heart Catholic School

12/20113 Balance Sheet
Accrual Basis As of November 30, 2013

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
101 - Operating Account - 3345
106 - WF-Operating Account
107 - WF-Operating Savings #0724
108 - WF-Activity Account
109 - WF-Activity Savings #0732

Total Checking/Savings

Accounts Receivable
11000 - Accounts Receivable

Total Accounts Receivable

Other Current Assets
105 - Undeposited Funds

Total Other Current Assets
Total Current Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
20010 Post Petiton AP
20000 - Pre Petition Accounts Payable

Total Accounts Payable

Other Current Liabilities
3100 - Accrued Benefit Payable
3101 - Accrued Personal Leave
3102 - Accrued Wages Payable
3103 - Deferred Revenue

Total Other Current Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Equity
301 - Net Assets
Net Income

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Case 13-13676-t11 Doc 125 Filed 12/23/13 Entered 12/23/13 11:41:16 Page 12 of 107

Nov 30, 13

2,188.19
48,734.56
93.50
65,372.55
93.50

116,482.30

~ 50,960.13

50,960.13

167,096.97

167,096.97

21,692.44
11,058.88

32,751.32

125.30
7,618.60
34,092.03
26,317.80

68,153.73

100,905.05

100,905.05

128,767.33
-62,575.41

66,191.92

167,096.97

Page 1



9:48 AM Sacred Heart Catholic School

12120113 Balance Sheet
Accrual Basis As of November 12, 2013

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
101 - Operating Account - 3345
104 - Lunch Account - 7922
106 - WF-Operating Account
107 - WF-Operating Savings #0724
108 - WF-Activity Account
109 - WF-Activity Savings #0732

Total Checking/Savings

Accounts Receivable
11000 - Accounts Receivable

Total Accounts Receivable
Total Current Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable

20000 - Pre Petition Accounts Payable

Total Accounts Payable

Other Current Liabilities
3100 - Accrued Benefit Payable
3101 - Accrued Personal Leave
3102 - Accrued Wages Payable
3103 - Deferred Revenue

Total Other Current Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Equity
301 - Net Assets
Net Income

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Case 13-13676-t11 Doc 125 Filed 12/23/13 Entered 12/23/13 11:41:16 Page 13 of 107

1,982.26
15.20
37,647.38
100.00
64,207.50
100.00

104,052.34

56,276.74
56,276.74

160,329.08

160,329.08

9,940.00

9,940.00

125.30
7,618.60
12,402.63
26,374.03

46,520.56

56,460.56

56,460.56

129,556.03
-25,687.51

103,868.52

160,329.08

Page 1



Case Number: 13-13676-t11

*Information provided on this page should reconcile with balance sheet amounts

STATUS OF ASSETS

ACOUNTS RECEIVABLE

030Days | 3160 Days |

Total Accounts Receivable

$

33672 9% 3,125 | %

178,925

Less Amount Considered Uncollectible

(49,000)

$

- IS - 1%

Net Accounts Receivable

166,723

3

3367219 3,125 | $

178,925

DUE FROM INSIDER -

Schedule Amount

Plus: Amount Loaned Since Filing Date

Less: Amount Collected Since Filing Date

Less: Amount Considered Uncollectible

Net Due From Insiders

INVENTORY. -

Beginning Inventory

Plus: Purchases

Less: Cost of Goods Sold

Ending Inventory

& 1h | B |

Date Last Inventory was taken:

[FIXED ASSETS . = . .

~JSCHEDULE AMOUNT

~-DELETIONS :: JCURRENT. AMOUNT

Real Property

Crops

Buildings

Accumulated Depreciation

Net Buildings

Equipment

Accumulated Depreciation

Net Equipment

Autos/Vehicles

Accumulated Depreciation

Net Autos/Vehicles

©“ Bl || | |R s |8 |8 o ||ep

A | |on ||or [P | ||P [P |en [p ||¢n

Provide a description of fixed assets added or deleted during the reporting period; include the date of Court order:

Page 5
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Case Number: 13-13676-t11

*Information provided on this page should reconcile with balance sheet and disbursement detail amounts

STATUS OF LIABILITIES

AND SENSITIVE PAYMENTS

POST-PETITION LIABILITIES

UTOTAE

_0-30Days

- 31:60 Days -

" ois0Dms

Accounts Payable *

18,198

$ 18,198

$ -

$

$ -
Taxes Payable - Payroll 3 -
Accrued Wages Payable $ 54007 | $ 54,007
Professional Fees Payable $ -
Secured Debt $ -
Other $ -
Total Post-Petition Liabilities 3 72,205 | $ 72,205 $ - $ -

*DEBTOR MUST ATTACH AN AGED ACCOUNTS PAYABLE LISTING

PAYMENTS TO INSIDERS AND PROFESSIONALS

__Insiders

[ Amount Pad s

'To,fablf Pald 10

Total Payments to Insiders:

DS GIONANS e

| Dateof Court: 1
| Order Authorizing |
S payment o

Amount Paid this.
_Month

Total Payments to Proffessionals

Case 13-13676-t11 Doc 125 Filed 12/23/13 Entered 12/23/13 11:41:16 Page 15 of 107
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11:02 AM
12/20/13

Case 13-13676-t11 Doc 125 Filed 12/23/13 Entered 12/23/13 11:41:16 Page 16 of 107

Al Saints Parish
Ally - 51750

Arizona Behavioral Health Assoc. PC

Blackbaud

Burbany Insurance Agency
Card Services

CenturyLink

Christ the King Parish

City of Gallup Utilities

Continental Divide Electric Co-op

Dallago Corporation

DEX Media East, Inc.
DIRECTV

Ferrellgas

Gatlup Lumber & Supply Co.
Immaculate Conception Parish
Jeanette Suter

Kassis, Fr. Daniel F.

Kino Jesuit Community
Lidio Rainaldi DDS

Mind Your Business

New Mexico Gas Company
Orkin

Quill Corporation
Richardson, Fr. Donald
Safeway Inc.

San Esteban Parish

Santa Nino Parish

Shred-It USA

St Francis Assisi Parish

St Isabel Parish

St Joseph Parish Laguna

St. Francis Parish Whiteriver
St. John the Evangelist Parish
St. Patrick Parish

Verizon Wireless

TOTAL

Diocese of Gallup

A/P Aging Summary

As of November 30, 2013

Current 1-30 31-60 61-90 >90 TOTAL
0.00 150.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 150.00
897.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 897.09
140.00 140.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 280.00
0.00 1,933.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,933.72
5,042.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,042.00
1,908.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,908.20
355.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 355.76
150.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 150.00
22.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.45
0.00 57.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.70
319.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 319.53
0.00 6.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.32
158.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 158.86
184.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 184.97
90.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.07
0.00 150.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 150.00
10.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.79
41.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.37
0.00 337.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 337.93
0.00 337.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 337.93
190.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 190.00
247.68 15.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 263.58
121.08 288.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 409.92
145.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 145.70
150.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 150.00
0.00 67.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 67.93
0.00 150.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 150.00
0.00 150.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 150.00
76.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 76.59
0.00 210.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 210.00
0.00 150.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 150.00
0.00 135.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 135.00
0.00 150.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 150.00
0.00 180.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 180.00
0.00 150.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 150.00
0.00 382.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 382.17
10,252.14 5,143.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,395.58

Page 1



9:47 AM
12/20/13

AT&T

Catholic Mutual Group
Comcast

Due to Chancery-Lunch
Due to Chancery - Payroll
New Mexico Gas Company
New Mexico Mutual

TOTAL

P
Case 13-13676-t11 Doc 125 Filed 12/23/13 Entered 12/23/13 11:41:16 Page 17 of 107

Sacred Heart Catholic School
A/P Aging Summary

As of November 30, 2013

Current 1-30 31-60 61-90 > 90 TOTAL
11.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.14
0.00 914.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 914.37
75.76 108.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 184.04
0.00 899.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 899.95
0.00 17,989.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 17,989.86
1,398.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,398.08
295.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 295.00
1,779.98  19,912.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,692.44

age

1



Case Number: 13-13676-t11

CASE STATUS

QUESTIONAIRE

; AR SRR i YES NO
Have any funds been disbursed from any accounts other than a Debtor-in-Possession account? X

Are any post-petition receivables (accounts, notes or loans) due from related parties? X
Are any wages past due? X
Are any U. S. Trustee guarterly fees delinguent? X

Provide a detailed explaination of any "YES" answers to the above questions: (attach additional sheets if needed)

Per the Cash Collateral order funds were transferred from the Pinnacle Bank account (non-DIP) to Wells Fargo DIP accounts.

No disbursements to outside parties were made from the non-DIP accounts.

Current number of employees: 40
INSURANCE
Payment Amount
Carrier & Policy Number Type of Policy Period Covered & Frequency
See Attached

What steps have been taken to remedy the problems which brought on the chapter 11 filing?

Identify any matters that are delaying the filing of a plan of reorganization:

Page 7
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Policy Information

Policy # Term Writing Co Total Cost of Ins
73APR282602 11/08/2012 - 11/08/2013 NATIONAL INDEMNITY $4,607.00
Applicant Name

Dec Name: Diocese of Gallup

Firm Name: Diocese of Galiup

Addr 1 P O Box 1338

City/State/Zip Gallup, NM 87305

Bus Phone (505)863-4406

Fax Phone (505)863-2269

Business Auto

Automobile

This policy may provide a combination of Liability Protection and Physical Damage coverage for loss due to
damage to vehicles owned, maintained, or used by you. Additional coverages, such as Medical Payments and
Uninsured Motorist Protection, may be purchased to “customize” the policy-

Automobile Liability

This coverage is provided to protect against claims made against your company which allege bodily injury and
property damage arising from the ownership, maintenance or use of any covered auto.

Non-Owned Automobile Liability

This coverage provides liability protection for autos used in your business that are not owned, feased, hired, rented
or borrowed. This includes automobiles of employees and subcontractors that are used on behalf of the business.

Hired Automobile Coverage

This coverage protects against claims arising out of the use of vehicles leased, hired, rented or borrowed by you or
your employees while in the course of business.

Medical Payments

This coverage pays for medical expenses incurred by a covered person who is injured while driving or riding in a
covered automobile. It provides coverage, regardless of fault, for all reasonable medical costs incurred for up to
one year from the date of the accident. |t does not cover injury to an employee.

Uninsured/Underinsured Motorist

Uninsured and Underinsured Motorist coverage protects you and your passengers against bodily injury expenses if
you are hit by another driver who has no automobile fiability insurance or has less than the minimum limits required
by your state.

Proposat of Insurance Page 2 of 4 10/22/2013

This proposal is provided as an overview of your policy. You must refer to the provisicns found in your policy for the details of your
coverage, terms, conditions and exclusions that apply.
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Comprehensive Perils Coverage

This coverage insures against damage to a covered vehicle resuiting from loss, excluding collision or upset.

Collision Coverage

This coverage insures against loss or damage to a covered vehicle resulting from collision or upset.

Liability-Covered Auto Symbols

Liability 7
Personal Injury Protection
Property Protection

Medical Payments

Uninsured Motorist

Underinsured Motorist 7

(1) Any Auto

(2) All Owned Autos

(3) Owned Private Passenger Autos

(4) Owned Autos Other Than Private Passenger

(5) All Owned Autos Which Require No-Fault Coverage
(6) Owned Autos Subject To Compulsory U.M. Law

(7) Autes Specified On Schedule

(8) Hired Autos

(9) Non-Owned Autos

Physical Damage-Covered Auto Symbols

Comprehensive 7

Collision 7

Coverages/Limits

Coverage Limit 1 Ded Amt
Combined single limit 500,000

Medical payments 5,000
Comprehensive 500
Collision 500
Uninsured motorist combined single limit 100,000
Underinsured motorist combined single fimit 100,000

Business Automobile Conditions and Exclusions

New acquisitions or changes in automobiles must be reported within 30 days. Failure to do so will result in an
unpaid claim if loss occurs.

Special Limitations or Exclusions under Business Automobile include:

« There is no coverage for contents of vehicles, or equipment mounted on vehicles, unless specifically stated

Proposal of Insurance Page 3 of 4 10/22/2013

This proposal is provided as an overview of your poticy. You must refer to the provisions found in your policy for the details of your
caverage, terms, conditions and exclusions that apply.

Case 13-13676-t11 Doc 125 Filed 12/23/13 Entered 12/23/13 11:41:16 Page 44 of 107



@

and assessed.

There is no Physical Damage coverage for rented autos.
« Current, past and future partnerships and join ventures are not insured unless they are shown as a named
insured in the policy.

Vehicle Schedule

Veh# Year Make Modsl Body Type VIN # Liab Med UMM Comp Coll
Pay Ded Ded
00001 2005 Buick Century 4DR 2G4WS52JX51173782 X X X 500 500
00002 2005 GMC Sierra Pickup 1GTEK14TX52215386 X X X 500 500
00003 2012 Chev Malibu 4 Door 1G1ZCBEUOCF125801 X X X 500 500
hardtop
00004 2012 Chev Malibu 4 Door 1G1ZC5EUXCF255711 X X X 500 500
hardtop
00005 2012 Chev Malibu 4 Door 1G1ZC5E00CF299583 X X X 500 500
hardtop
Driver Information
Driver# Name
0001 Gregorio Camarena
0002 Maria Camarena
Russell Farreit
Jeanette Suter
Pautl Estavillo
In order fo renew’please sign the enclosed forms and return with the premium before the 8" of November.
Thank you for your contineud business we really appreciate it!
Proposal of Insurance Page 4 of 4 10/22/2013

This proposal is provided as an overview of your policy. Y ou must refer to the provisions found in your policy for the details of your

coverage, terms, conditions and exclusions that apply.
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WF Chancery Checking - #6856

WF Payroll - Savings #0823

Diocese of Gallup
Disbursements
November 13-30, 2013

Type Date Number Name Memo
Check 11/25/2013 191 Fr. Daniel Kassis ~ Future Expenses
Automatic  11/30/2013 Bank Charges

Credit

$1,500.00

$6.50
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10:57 AM
12/09/13
Accrual Basis

Gallup Catholic School
Disbursements
November 13-30, 2013

Type Date Num Name Memo Credit
107 - WF-Operating Savings #0724
Check 11/29/2013 Auto Wells Fargo Service Fee 6.50
109 - WF-Activity Savings #0732
Check 11/29/2013 Auto Wells Fargo Service Fee 6.50
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11:45 AM Diocese of Gallup

1211813 Reconciliation Summary
Pinnacle Payroll Acct 2622, Period Ending 11/30/2013

Nov 30,13
Beginning Balance 0.00
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item -866.68
Deposits and Credits - 2 items 866.68
Total Cleared Transactions 0.00
Cleared Balance 0.00
Register Balance as of 11/30/2013 '0.00
Ending Balance 0.00
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11:45 AM Diocese of Gallup

1211813 Reconciliation Detail
Pinnacle Payroll Acct 2622, Period Ending 11/30/2013

Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 0.00
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item

Transfer 11/20/2013 X -866.68 -866.68
Total Checks and Payments -866.68 -866.68
Deposits and Credits - 2 items

General Journal 11/12/2013 1 X 856.33 856.33

Deposit 11/30/2013 X 10.35 866.68
Total Deposits and Credits 866.68 866.68

Total Cleared Transactions 0.00 0.00

Cleared Balance B 0.00 0.00

Register Balance as of 11/30/2013 0.00 0.00

Ending Balance 0.00 0.00
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BANK OF COLORADO-PINNACLE BANK 013 00030 01 PAGE: 1
PO BOX 147 ACCOUNT: XXXXXX2622 11/28/2013
FORT LUPTON CO 80621 DOCUMENTS: 10
= TELEPHONE: 303-857-3454
DIOCESE OF GALLUP
PAYROLL ACCOUNT <C> 30-0
PO BOX 1338 0
GALLUP NM 87305-1338 10
¥+ * FINAL STATEMENT * * *
PINNACLE BANK TELEPHONE:505-722-4411
307 WEST AZTEC AVE
GALLUP, NM 87301
All I want for Christmas is a VISA GIFT CARD..The perfect gift for anyone
on your list. Purchase a VISA gift card from your local branch today.
$3.00 will be charged per card at the time of purchase.
FREE BUSINESS ACCOUNT XXXXXX2622
LAST STATEMENT 10/31/13 11,563.47
CREDITS .00
12 DEBITS 11,563.47
THIS STATEMENT 11/29/13 .00
—————————— CHECKS - - = = = = = = = =
CHECK #..DATE...... AMOUNT CHECK #..DATE...... AMOUNT CHECK #..DATE...... BMOUNT
2263 11/04 1,097.73 2266 11/04 207.79 2269 11/01 270.12
2264 11/05 618.28 2267 11/04 221.64 2270 11/01 504.34
2265 11/05 184.10 2268 11/18 77.57 2271 11/01 505.53
————————— OTHER DEBITS - - = = — — — — =
DESCRIPTION DATE AMOUNT
115340346 PINNBANK FOR BUSINESS TRANSFER TO 31017039501 ON 11/08 6,875.00
11/08/13 AT 10:43
KXXARA-INTERLOGIC PAYROLL KXXAA0000175488 11/12 134.68
CLOSING WITHDRAWAL 11/20 866.68
———————— DAILY BALANCE - - — = = - - -
DATE. ..o cev e BALANCE DATE....ceovv - BALANCE DATE...ceveeees BALANCE
11/01 10,283.48 11/08 1,078.94 11/20 .00
11/04 8,756.32 11/12 944.25
11/05 7,953.94 11/18 866.68
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12:58 PM Diocese of Gallup

1211713 Reconciliation Summary
Pinnacle Bank Chancery 3901, Period Ending 11/30/2013

Nov 30, 13
Beginning Balance 0.00
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 2 items -10,700.00
Deposits and Credits - 4 items 13,158.32
Total Cleared Transactions 2,458.32
Cleared Balance 2,458.32
Register Balance as of 11/30/2013 2,458.32
Ending Balance 2,458.32
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12:58 PM Diocese of Gallup

1217113 Reconciliation Detail
Pinnacle Bank Chancery 3901, Period Ending 11/30/2013

Type Date Num Name Clr Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 0.00
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 2 items

Transfer 11/14/2013 X -6,700.00 -6,700.00
Check 11/25/2013 Diocese of Gallup X -4,000.00 -10,700.00
Total Checks and Payments -10,700.00 -10,700.00
Deposits and Credits - 4 items
General Journal 11/12/2013 1 X 7,223.58 7,223.58
Deposit 11/18/2013 X 4,000.00 11,223.58
Deposit 11/25/2013 X 1,934.15 13,157.73
Deposit 11/30/2013 X 0.59 13,158.32
Total Deposits and Credits 13,1568.32 13,158.32
Total Cleared Transactions 2,458.32 2,458.32
Cleared Balance 2,458.32 2,458.32
Register Balance as of 11/30/2013 2,458.32 2,458.32
Ending Balance 2,458.32 2,458.32
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BANK OF COLORADO-PINNACLE BANK 013 00030 01 PAGE: 1
PO BOX 147 ACCOUNT: XXKX¥X3901 11/29/2013
FORT LUPTON CO 80621 DOCUMENTS: 9

TELEPHONE:303-857-3454

DIOCESE COF GALLUP

CHANCERY ACCOUNT 30-8
PO BOX 1338 0
GALLUP NM 87305-1338 9

PINNACLE BANK TELEPHONE: 505-722-4411

307 WEST AZTEC AVE

GALLUP, NM 87301
All I want for Christmas is a VISA GIFT CARD..The perfect gift for anyone
on your list. Purchase a VISA gift card from your local branch today.
$3.00 will be charged per card at the time of purchase.

NON PROFIT CWI ACCOUNT XXXXXX3901

MINIMUM BALANCE 523.58 LAST STATEMENT 10/31/13 338,820.65
AVG AVAILABLE BALANCE 9,460.43 4 CREDITS 12,809.74
10 DEBITS 349,172.07
THIS STATEMENT 11/29/13 2,458.32 .
———————— OTHER CREDITS -~ — = = = — = = -
DESCRIPTION DATE AMOUNT
115340346 PINNBANK FOR BUSINESS TRANSFER FROM 3110212622 ON 11/08 6,875.00
11/08/13 AT 10:43
CATHOLICEX PAYMENTS 2630 11/18 4,000.00
DoG dsa 1850453242 - ; 11/25 1,934.15
INTEREST i 11/29 . .59
—————————— CHECKS = — = — = = — = — =
CHECK #..DATE...... BMOUNT  CHECK #..DATE...... AMOUNT CHECK #..DATE...... AMOUNT
*11/25 4,000.00v 32432 11/01 790.54 -~ 32435 11/12 - 9,000.00
32423*11/12 42,20 « 32433 11/01 247,481.38~ 32436*%11/12 " 6,875.00
32430*11/06 146.75 + 32434 11/01 74,000.00 - 32438 11/15 6,700.00"

X

(*) INDICATES A GAP IN CHECK NUMBER SEQUENCE

————————— OTHER DEBITS - - - - — — = = -
DESCRIPTION DATE AMOUNT
TGFS LEASE PMT 140000000020103 11/01 136.20
# % % CONTINUED ***
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BANK OF COLORADO-PINNACLE BANK 013 00030 01 PAGE: 2

PO BOX 147 ACCOUNT: XKKXKXX3901 11/29/2013

FORT LUPTON CO 80621 DOCUMENTS: 9
em— TELEPHONE:303-857-3454
AT
TR
- DIOCESE OF GALLUP

CHANCERY ACCOUNT
NON PROFIT CWI ACCOUNT XXXXXX3901

—————————— INTEREST - = === - - - -
AVERAGE LEDGER BALANCE: 9,460.43 INTEREST EARNED: .59
AVERAGE AVAILABLE BALANCE: 9,460.43 DAYS IN PERIOD: 29
INTEREST PAID THIS PERIOD: .59 ANNUAL PERCENTAGE YIELD EARNED: .08%
INTEREST PAID 2013: 470,50

———————— DAILY BALANCE = = - — - - - -

DATE. .....uvn.. BALANCE DATE......vcvn. BALANCE DATE...oonevune BALANCE
11/01 16,412.53 11/12 7,223.58 11/25 2,457.73
11/06 16,265.78 11/15 523.58 11/29 2,458.32
11/08 23,140.78 11/18 - 4,523.58
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10:22 AM Diocese of Gallup

12119/13 Reconciliation Summary
Sisters Council B of A, Period Ending 11/30/2013

Nov 30, 13
Beginning Balance 0.00
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item -7,710.50
Deposits and Credits - 2 items 7,761.89
Total Cleared Transactions 51.39
Cleared Balance 51.39
Register Balance as of 11/30/2013 51.39
Ending Balance 51.39

Case 13-13676-t11 Doc 125 Filed 12/23/13 Entered 12/23/13 11:41:16 Page 58 of 107Pal

ge 1



10:22 AM Diocese of Gallup

12/19/13 Reconciliation Detail
Sisters Council B of A, Period Ending 11/30/2013

Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 0.00
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item

Transfer 11/19/2013 X -7,710.50 -7,710.50
Total Checks and Payments -7,710.50 -7,710.50
Deposits and Credits - 2 items

General Journal 11/12/2013 1 X 7,710.50 7,710.50

Deposit 11/14/2013 X 51.39 7,761.89
Total Deposits and Credits 7,761.89 7,761.89

Total Cleared Transactions 51.39 51.39

Cleared Balance 51.39 51.39

Register Balance as of 11/30/2013 51.39 51.39

Ending Balance 51.39 51.39

P
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1271172913 2@:54 50E8R32269

Bamnk of Ameriga '%?}?ﬁ

P.O. Bor 15H284
Wilmington, DI 19850

ooy PR e et B o

0 794 194 386 019520 #®01l AB 0.3R4

DIOCESE OF GALLUP
SISTERS COUNCIL

PO BOX 775

MENTMORE, NM 873719-0775

DIOCESEDFGALLUP

FAGE

- . -

Your Business Economy Checking

for November 1, 2013 to November 30, 2013

Account SUmmary

Begiming balance on November 1, 2013

Deposits and other credits

$8,310.88

Withdrawals and other debits

Checks

Service feeg

: é;ding balatice on thember 30,2013

Custamer service information

M 1.888 BUSINESS (1.888.287 4637)

-« hankofarmorica.com

#& Bank of America, NA.
P.O. Box 25118
Tarnpa, FL33622-5118

Account number: 0009 0354 7149

#f of deposits/cradits: 1

i of withdrawals/debits: &
# of deposited jtema: 1

# of days in cycle: 30

Average ledger balance: $3,744.232

pE/ag

BankArneriDials

Ch:ooségyémf.dfééis and get cash back in yotir aeeou t - ”

It's free, and now available on your Small Business card.
» Visit the Cash Back Deals tab in your Online or Mobile Banking ) o
- Cheose the cash back deals you want and pay with your Small Business debit or credit card
- Get cash back credited (o an account of your choice '

" Visit bankofamerica.com/deals to learn more,
Yearexiust B enwnlferd in Oriine fanking or Mobite Barling to partichne in the BanidaverdDeaals prageam and vt siter

tder € orard Credht cars am ma ofigite Eaed casi bark will be srechied fng an eligibie chedang,
Irfarmiation, ease raad t b tam of e g v.rwwlmr\I:r,)I.‘umcrita,cnmts.r:rvlr,‘n:ngn\zan1(,*:1: AR
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VIVIEE, (D07 ket or crodlil et i the je, manih Fesllomanyy reckrnption, For niore
KOIBO 1A Q- 13008k

Case 13-13676-t11 Doc 125 Filed

12/23/13 Entered 12/23/13 1141716 Page 60-0f 167

FEIDE CYOLE: A1 SPEC: O DEUVERY:® TYRE

IMAGE: B BC! N




12/11/2813 28:54 5858632263 DIOCESEOFGALLUR PAGE BE/B8

L s Your checking account
Bank of America %%

" DIOCESE OF GALLUP | Account # 0009 0354 71 49__“] Havember 1; 201‘.} tFNoverber 30, 2013 - - . -

Deposits and other credits

Date Bescription J-\rnnun.t
1171513 Deposzlt 5189
Total deposits and other credits 551.89

Withdrawals and other debits

Date Dexcription Amount
11/15/13 Customer Withdrawal Image -1,71050
Total withdrawals and other debits ~S7,710.50

It’s easy, versatile, fagtm— and #1 -

Bank of America” Small Business Online Banking was recently rated #1
in the country on Keynote's Best Practices Scorecard. '

To learn more and make the most of this time-saving business tool, visit
bankofamerica.com

Hoyrote ks the glabad teader in Intemo and mebife toud testing & monitesing, The company's rompetitive rescarch graup pubhshes regutar in-dapth ssudies of online

rUsOMEr experience, technicat quality ang "Best practicy” Scorecards acmes leatding vertleal markets mchiding fnanclai services. automelive, media Jernterammant, retall
viavel, ter hrology and more ARAIQRYL | AD-07-35-0751,4
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12/11/2813 2@:54 5055632269 DIOCESEORGALLLP

plOCESE OF GALLUP | Acecount # 000‘?19354 7149 | November 1, 2013 to November 30 2013

Checks

Date N Check # . - AmaUn;— - \ _I_iam Check # Armpunit

11/04/13 1774 .~1]3.78‘ 1_1/04/13 1778 -13.00

N33 1775 o -83.20 /0813 1781 -250.00

11/0413 1777 14040 —
Total checks -SG-E)E!;
Total # of checks &

* There is @ gop in sequential check numbers

Daily ledger balances

Dty ‘ Balance (%) Pate ] Balancef8)  Date Balance {S)

11/01 ‘ 831088 11/08 o 770370 Tins  sigs

11/04 ‘ 804370 11/13 371080 —
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1271172812 28:54 BEB58R32263 DIOCESEOFGALLURP FPAGE B8/88

ﬁmk of Amevica o a

‘DIOCESE OF GALLUP | Account f D008 03547149 | November 1, 2013 to November 30, 2013 . -

Check images
Account, number: 0008 0354 7149

Check number: 1774 | Amount. $113.78
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1:03 PM Diocese of Gallup

1217113 Reconciliation Summary
WF Custodial Checking 7375, Period Ending 11/30/2013

Nov 30,13
Beginning Balance 0.00
Cleared Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 16 items 176,351.44
Total Cleared Transactions 176,351.44
Cleared Balance 176,351.44
Register Balance as of 11/30/2013 176,351.44
New Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 1 item 302.28
Total New Transactions 302.28
Ending Balance 176,653.72
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1:03 PM Diocese of Gallup

12M7M3 Reconciliation Detail
WF Custodial Checking 7375, Period Ending 11/30/2013

Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 0.00
Cleared Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 16 items

General Jounal 11/12/2013 1 X 118,951.59 118,951.59
Deposit 11/18/2013 X 6.00 118,957.59
Deposit 11/18/2013 X 21.25 118,978.84
Deposit 11/18/2013 X 80.00 119,058.84
Deposit 11/18/2013 X 81.00 119,139.84
Deposit 11/18/2013 X 81.00 119,220.84
Deposit 11/18/2013 X 102.05 119,322.89
Deposit 11/18/2013 X 339.50 119,662.39
Deposit 11/18/2013 X 1,019.20 120,681.59
Deposit 11/18/2013 X 1,232.41 121,814.00
Deposit 11/18/2013 X 1,726.00 123,640.00
Deposit 11/18/2013 X 2,000.00 125,640.00
Deposit 11/19/2013 X 11,663.17 137,303.17
Transfer 11/21/2013 X 481.49 137,784.66
Transfer 11/21/2013 X 38,562.00 176,346.66
Deposit 11/30/2013 X 478 176,351.44
Total Deposits and Credits 176,351.44 176,351.44
Total Cleared Transactions 176,351.44 176,351.44
Cleared Balance 176,351.44 176,351.44
Register Balance as of 11/30/2013 176,351.44 176,351.44
New Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 1 item
Transfer 12/12/2013 302.28 302.28
Total Deposits and Credits 302.28 302.28
Total New Transactions 302.28 302.28
Ending Balance 176,653.72 176,653.72
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Primary account number: 6019737375 =& November 1, 2013 - November 30, 2013 & Page 2 of 11

4
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Platinum Business Services Package

Activity summary Account number: 6019737375
Beginning balance on 11/1 $141,967.60 ROMAN CATHOLIC CHURCH OF
Deposits/Credits 67 544.02 THE DICCESE QF GALLUP
Withdrawals/Debits - 33,160,18 New Mexico account lerms and conditions apply
Ending balance on 11/30 $176,351.44 For Direct Deposit and Automatic Payments use
Routing Number (RTN): 107002192
Average ledper balarice this period $143,521.14 For Wire Transfers use
Routing Number (RTN): 121000248

Overdraft Protection

This account is not currently covered by Overdraft Protection. If you would like more information regarding Overdraft Protection and eligibllity requirements
please call the number listed on your statement or visit your Wells Fargo store.

Interest summary

Interest paid this statement $4.78
Average collected balance $141,384,18
Annual percentage yleld earned 0.04%
Interest earned this statement period §4.78
Interest paid this year $4.78

Transaction history

Check Deposits/ Withdrawals/ Ending daily
Dats Number Description Cradils Debits balance
T : Deposit Made In A Branch/Store 10,144.17
1107 Online Transfer to Roman Catholic Church of Ref #1bek33Dki5 33,160.18 118,951.59
Business Checking Health Premiums °
1119 Deposit Made In A Branch/Store 5,688.41 125,640.00
11/20 Deposit Made In A Branch/Store 11,663.17 . 137,303.17
1121 Online Transfer From Roman Cathalic Church Business Market 38,562.00 -
Rate Savings xxxxxx0815 Ref #lbek36SI5F on 11/21/13
121 Online Transfer From Roman Catholic Church Ref #lbexndt3aC 481.49 176,346.,66
Business Checking Second Collections
11/29 Interest Payment 4.78 176,351.44
Ending balance on 11/30 176,351.44
Totals $67,544.02 $33,160.18

The Ending Daily Balance does not reflect any pending withdrawals or holds on deposited funds that may have been outstanding on your account when your
transactions posted. If you had insufficient avaitable funds when a transaction posted, fees may have been assessed,

Monthly service fee summary

For a complete list of fees and detailed account information, please see the Wells Fargo Fee and Information Schedule and Account Agreement applicable to
your account or talk to a banker. Go {o welisfargo.com/feefaq to find answers to common questions about the monthly service fee on your account.

Fee period 11/01/2013 - 11/30/2013 Standard monthly service fee $30.00 You paid $0.00

Your fee walver is about to expire. You will need to meet the requirement(s) to avoid the monthly service fee.
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12:26 PM Diocese of Gallup

121713 Reconciliation Summary
WF Chancery Savings Acct 0815, Period Ending 11/30/2013

Nov 30,13
Beginning Balance 0.00
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item -38,562.00
Deposits and Credits - 4 items 249,143.03
Total Cleared Transactions 210,581.03
Cleared Balance 210,581.03
Register Balance as of 11/30/2013 210,581.03
Ending Balance 210,581.03
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12:26 PM Diocese of Gallup

1211713 Reconciliation Detail
WF Chancery Savings Acct 0815, Period Ending 11/30/2013

Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 0.00
Cieared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item

Transfer 11/21/2013 X -38,562.00 -38,562.00
Total Checks and Payments -38,562.00 -38,562.00
Deposits and Credits - 4 items

General Journal 11/12/2013 1 X 39,001.04 39,001.04

General Journal 11/12/2013 1 X 208,530.34 247,531.38

Transfer 11/25/2013 X 1,602.00 249,133.38

Deposit 11/30/2013 X 9.65 249,143.03
Total Deposits and Credits 249,143.03 249,143.03

Total Cleared Transactions 210,581.03 210,581.03

Cleared Balance : 210,581.03 210,581.03

Register Balance as of 11/30/2013 210,581.03 210,581.03

Ending Balance 210,581.03 210,581.03
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Primary account number: 6019737375 & November 1, 2013 - November 30, 2013 =& Page 8 of 11

Monthiy service fee summary (continued)

How to avold the monthly service fee Minirum required This fee period
- Automatic transfer from an eligible Wells Fargn business checking account $100.00 so0.00 O
verne

IMPORTANT ACCOUNT INFORMATION

Cnline and Telephone Transfers from a Savings Account May Be Declined

Beginning December 11, 2013, fransfers from this savings account through online banking {including mobile and text) or by telephone
may be declined for the remainder of the monthly staterment period if the federal limit of six (6) transfers is reached. We are taking this
step to help customers stay within the federal limit,

As stated in your Account Agreement, most transfers from savings accounts are limited by Regulation D to six {6) per month including
transfers for overdraft protection coverage, online banking, or by telephone (automnated and banker assisted). If the limit is exceeded,
an excess activity fee applies and the account may be converted to a checking account,

There are no limits on transfers or withdrawals made in person at ATMs or Wells Fargo banking focations or on any types of deposits.

If you have questions, please contact your local banker or call the phone number on the top of your statement.

Business Market Rate Savings

7
Activity summary Account number: 6349360815 L/
Beginning balance on 11/1 $247,531.38 ROMAN GATHOLIC CHURCH OF “
Deposits/Credits 1611.66 THE DIOCESE OF GALLUP
Withdrawals/Debits - 38,562.00 New Mexico account terms and condftions epply
Ending balance on 11/30 $210,581.03 For Direct Deposit and Automatic Payments use

Routing Number (RTN): 107002192

Average ledger balance this period $234,997.78 For Wire Transfers use
Routing Number (RTN); 121000248

interest summary
Interest paid this statement $9.65
Average collected balance $234,997.78
Annual percentage yield earned 0.05%
Interast earned this staterent period $9.65
Interest paid this year $9.65
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Primary account number: 6019737375 = November 1, 2013 - November 30,2013 =& Page 9 of 11

Transaction history

Deposits/ Withdrawals/ Ending daily
Date Description Credils Debits balance
11421 * Online Transfer to Roman Catholic Church of Business Checking xxxxxx7375 38,562.00 208,969.38
Ref #lbek3BSI5F on 11/21/13
11125 Online Transfer From Roman Catholic Church Business Checking xxxxxx6856 1,602.00 210,571.38
Ref #lbecg4Rmmd4 on 11/25/13
11/29 Interest Payment 9.65 210,581.03
Ending balance on 11/30 210,581.03
Totals $1,611.65 $38,562.00

The Ending Dally Balance does not reflact any pending withdrawals or hofds on deposited funds that may have been outstanding on your account when your
transactions posted. If you had Insufficient available funds when a transaction posted, fees may have been assessed.

% Indicates transactions that count toward Federal Reserve Board Regulation D limits. Please refer to your Account Agreement for complete details of the
federally-mandated transaction limits for savings accounts.

Monthly service fee summary

For a complete list of fees and detailed account information, please see the Wells Farga Fee and Information Schedule and Account Agreement applicable to
your account or talk to a banker. Go to wellsfargo.com/feefaq to find answers to common questions about the monthly service fee on your account.

Fee period 11/01/2013 - 11/30/2013 ’ Standard monthly service fee $6.00 You paid $0.00
How to avold the monthly service fee Minimum required This fee period
Have any ONE of the following account requirements
- Average collected balance $500.00 $234,098.00
- Automatic transfer from an eligibte Wells Fargo business checking account $100.00 $0.00 O}
Yeive

Business Market Rate Savings

Activity summary Account number; 6349360823
Beginning balance on 11/1 $50.00 ROMAN CATHOLIC CHURCH OF
Deposits/Credits 0.00 THE DIOCESE OF GALLUP
Withdrawals/Debits - 6.50 New Mexico account terms and conditions appiy
Ending balance on 11/3¢ $43.50 For Direct Deposit and Automatic Payments use
Routing Number (RTN): 107002182
Average ledger batance this pericd $50.00 For Wire Transfers use
Routing Number (RTN): 121000248

Interest summary

Interest pald this statement $0.00
Average collected balance $50.00
Annual percentage yield earned 0.00%
Interest eamed this statement period $0.00
Interest paid this year $0.00
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12/18/13
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Diocese of Gallup

Reconciliation Summary
WF Chancery Checking 6856, Period Ending 11/30/2013

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 3 items
Deposits and Credits - 21 items

Total Cleared Transactions

Cleared Balance

Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item
Deposits and Credits - 1 item

Total Uncleared Transactions

Register Balance as of 11/30/2013

New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 2 items

Total New Transactions

Ending Balance

Nov 30, 13

0.00

-53,578.13
61,501.34

7,923.21

7,923.21

-1,500.00

7,289.89

6,386.04
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Diocese of Gallup

Reconciliation Detail
WF Chancery Checking 6856, Period Ending 11/30/2013

12:21 PM
12/18/13

Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance
Beginning Balance 0.00
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 3 items
Transfer 11/21/2013 X -481.49 -481.49
Transfer 11/25/2013 X -51,494.64 -51,976.13
Transfer 11/25/2013 X -1,602.00 -53,578.13
Total Checks and Payments -53,578.13 -53,578.13
Deposits and Credits - 21 items
General Journal 11/12/2013 1 X 36,556.78 36,556.78
Deposit 11/14/2013 X 121.96 36,678.74
Transfer 11/14/2013 X 6,700.00 43,378.74
Deposit 11/18/2013 X 45.65 43,424.39
Deposit 11/18/2013 X 86.94 43,511.33
Deposit 11/18/2013 X 123.59 43,634.92
Deposit 11/18/2013 X 300.00 43,934.92
Deposit 11/18/2013 X 377.98 44,312.90
Deposit 11/18/2013 X 379.35 44,692.25
Deposit 11/18/2013 X 394.82 45,087.07
Deposit 11/18/2013 X 469.23 45,556.30
Deposit 11/18/2013 X 521.14 46,077.44
Deposit 11/18/2013 X 589.69 46,667.13
Deposit 11/18/2013 X 900.23 47,567.36
Deposit 11/19/2013 X 139.72 47,707.08
Deposit 11/19/2013 X 1,011.61 48,718.69
Deposit 11/19/2013 X 2,239.00 50,957.69
Transfer 11/19/2013 X 7,710.50 58,668.19
Deposit 11/20/2013 X 242.00 58,910.19
Deposit 11/20/2013 X 2,589.00 61,499.19
Deposit 11/30/2013 X 2.15 61,501.34
Total Deposits and Credits 61,501.34 61,501.34
Total Cleared Transactions 7,923.21 7,923.21
Cleared Balance 7,923.21 7,923.21
Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item
Check 11/25/2013 Kassis, Fr. Daniel F. -1,500.00 -1,500.00
Total Checks and Payments -1,500.00 -1,500.00
Deposits and Credits - 1 item
Transfer 11/20/2013 866.68 866.68
Total Deposits and Credits 866.68 866.68
Total Uncleared Transactions -633.32 -633.32
Register Balance as of 11/30/2013 7,289.89 7,289.89
New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 2 items
Transfer 12/12/2013 -302.28 -302.28
Check 12/13/2013 1 Intuit -601.57 -903.85
Total Checks and Payments -903.85 -903.85
Total New Transactions -903.85 -903.85
Ending Balance 6,386.04 6,386.04
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Primary account number: 6019737375 =& November 1, 2013 - November 30, 2013 = Page 3 of 11

Monthly service fee summary (continued)

How to avoid the monthly service fee (complete 1 AND 2) Minimum required This fee period

1) Have any ONE of the following account requirements
- Average ledger balance $25,000.00 $143,521.00
- Combined balances in linked accounts, which may include ) $40,000.00

- Average ledger balances in business checking, savings, and time accounts

- Most recent statement balances of: business credit card, Wells Fargo Express
Equity” and BusinessLine® lines of credit, Wells Fargo BusinessLoan” term loan

- Average daily balances from previous month in business PrimeLine” line of
credit and Business PrimeLoan™ account, Wells Fargo Express Equity®, S8A, and
Equipment Express® loans

2} Complete the package requirements
- Have qualifying linked accounts or services in separate categories® 3

“Includes Wells Fargo business accounts and services such as debit card, savings accountis, active Online Banking, credit card, loans and lines of credit.
WM

Account transaction fees summary

Units Excess Seyvice charge per " Total service
Service charge description Units used included unifs excess unifs (3) charge ($)
Transactions 51 400 0 0.50 0.00
Total service charges $0.00

O Did you know that you can review your safe deposit box information through Wells Fargo Business Online Banking? Sign on to

business online banking at wellsfargo.com/biz and go to your account summary page to review details.

Platinum Business Services Package

Activity summary Accountnumber: 6019736856
Beginning balance on 1141 $74,050.00 ROMAN CATHOLIC CHURCH OF
Deposits/Credits 356,535.58 THE DIOCESE OF GALLUP
Withdrawals/Debits - 422,662.38 New Mexico account terms and conditions apply

For Direct Deposit and Automatic Payments use

Ending balance on 11/30 $7,923.21 4 ”
Routing Number (RTN): 107002192

Average ledger balance this period $84,622.15 For Wire Transfers use
Routing Number (RTN): 121000248

Overdraft Protection
This account is not currently covered by Qverdraft Protection. If you would like more information regarding Overdraft Protection and eligibility requirements
piease call the number listed on your statement or visit your Wells Fargo store,
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Primary account number:

6019737375 w November 1, 2013 - November 30, 2013

a Page 4 of 11

Inferest summary

Interest paid this statement $2.15
Average collected balance $73.871.11
Annuzl percentage yield earned 0.04%
Interest earned this statement period $2.15

Interest paid this year

$2.15

Transaction history

Check Deposits/ Withdrawals/ Ending daily
Date Number Descriplion Credits Debits balance
11/4 WT Fed#08507 Jpmargan Chase Ban /Org=Diocese of Phoenix 200,000.00
Gentral Office Srf# 4032000308Jo Trn#131104085356 Rib# Ats of
13/11/04
11/4 Deposit 50,000.00
11/4 Wire Trans Svc Charge - Sequence: 131104085356 Sri# 15.00
4032000308Jo Trn#131104085356 Rib# Ats of 13/11/04
11/4 State Sales Tax 1.25 324,033.75
117 Deposit Made In A Branch/Store 15,612,23
117 Deposit Made In A Branch/Store 8,457.14
1447 Deposit Made in A Branch/Store 4,322.00
11/7 Deposit Made in A Branch/Store 1,715,086
1177 Deposit Made in A Branch/Store 1,524,42
117 Deposit Made In A Branch/Store 925.00
1107 Online Transfer From Roman Catholic Church Ref #lbek33DkS 33,166.18
Business Checking Health Premiums
1117 Withdrawal Made In A Branch/Store 70.00
1177 Withdrawal Made In A Branch/Store 39.443.44 350,236.34
11/8 Deposit Made In A Branch/Store 9,000.00
1118 Deposit Made [n A Branch/Store 6,875,00
1118 Wire Trans Svc Charge - Sequence: 131108089391 Srf# 30.00
0005454312581857 Trni#131108089391 Rit:#
11/8 State Sales Tax 2.49
118 Wire Trans Svc Charge - Sequence: 131108089870 Sri# 30.00
0005454312338857 Trn#131108089870 Rib#
11/8 State Sales Tax 2.49
11/8 Wire Trans Sve Charge - Sequence: 131108090200 Srf# 30.00
. 0005454312112957 Tm#131108090200 Rfb#
11/8 State Sales Tax 249
11/8 Wire Trans Svc Charge -~ Sequence: 131108090443 Srft 30.00
0005454312556957 Tmit131108090443 Rib
11/8 State Sales Tax 2.49
11/8 Oniline Transfer to Roman Catholic Church of Business Checking 134.69
XXxXxxx7367 Ref #lbe2KI9OGL2 an 11/08/13
11/8 Withdrawal Made In A Branch/Store 186,09
11/8 WT Fed#09518 Dubuque Bank & Tru 5,000.00
[Ftr/Bnf=Stelzner,Winter,Warburton Et AL Srfi
0005454312556957 Tm#131108090443 Rebi#
1118 WT Fed#09423 Bank of The West { /Fir/Bnf=Walker and 22,505.32
Associates, P.C. Op Acct Srf# 0005454312112957
Trn#131108020200 Rib#
11/8 WT Fedi#08321 Bank of America, N /Ftr/Bni=Keegan, Linscott and 75,000.00
Kenon, PC Srfif 0005454312338857 Trn#131108089870 Rib#
11/8 WT Fed#09134 Bmo Harris Bank N. /Ftr/Bni=Quarles and Brady 200,000.00 63,155.28
LLP Sri# 0005454312581857 Trn#131108089331 Rib#
11/12 Withdrawal Made In A Branch/Store 26,598.50 36.556.78
11714 Deposit Made In A Branch/Store 6,700.00% 43,256.78
11119 Deposit Made In A Branch/Store 4,010.58
1119 Deposit Made in A Branchi/Store 300.00 47,567.36
11120 Deposit Made In A Branch/Store 10,089.22
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Primary account number: 6019737375 & November 1, 2013 - November 30, 2013 w Page 5 of 11

Transaction history (continued)

Check Deposits/ Withdrawals/ Ending daily
Date Number Description Credils Debits balance
11120 Deposit Made In A Branch/Store 2,5689.00 ~
11/120 Deposit Made In A Branch/Store 1,011.61
11/20 Deposit Made In A Branch/Store 242.00 =~ 61,499.19
11/21 Online Transfer to Roman Catholic Church of Ref #lbexndi39C 48149 61,017.70
Business Checking Second Callections
1125 Online Transfer to Roman Catholic Church of Business Market 1,602.00 59,415.70
Rate Savings xxxxxx0815 Ref #lbec34Rmm4 on 11/25/13
11126 Online Transfer to Roman Catholic Church of Ref #beirdbfj 51,494.64 - 7,921.06
Business Checking Payroll 12/2/13
11/29 Interest Payment 2.15.. 7,923.21
Ending bafance on 11/30 7,923.21
Totals $356,535.59 $422,662.38

The Ending Daily Balance does not reflect any pending withdrawals or holds on deposited funds that may have been outstanding on your accourtt when your

fransactions postad. If you had insufficient available funds when a trensaction posied, fees may have been assessed.

Monthly service fee summary

For a complete list of fees and detailed account information, please see the Welis Fargo Fee and Information Schedule and Account Agreement applicable to
your account or talk to a banker. Go to wellsfargo.com/feefaq to find answers to common questions about the monthly service fee on your account.

Fee period 11/01/2013 - 11/30/2013 Standard monthly service fee $30.00

You paid $0.00

Your fee waiver is about to expire. You will need to meet the requirement(s} to avoid the monthly service fee.

How to avoid the monthly service fee (complete 7 AND 2) Minimum required
1) Have any ONE of the following account requirements
- Average ledger balance $25,000.00
- Combined balances in linked accounts, which may include $40,000.00
- Average ledger batances in business checking, savings, and {ime accounts
- Most recent statement balances of: business credit card, Wells Fargo Express
Equity® and BusinessLine” lines of credit, Wells Fargo BusinessLoan® term loan
- Average daily balances from previous month in business PrimeLine® line of
credit and Business PrimeLoan™ account, Wells Fargo Express Equity”, SBA, and
Equipment Express® foans
2) Complete the package reguirements
- Have qualifying linked accounts er services in separate categories” 3

This fee period

$84,622.00

*Includes Wells Fargo business accounts and services such as debit card, savings accounts, active Online Banking, credit card, loans and lines of credit.

WKWK

Account transaction fees summary

Units Excess Sarvice charge per Totaf service
Service charge description Units used ingluded units excess units (S} charge (3}
Transactions 208 400 4] 0.50 0.00
Total service charges $0.00
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12:23 PM Diocese of Gallup

12117113 Reconciliation Summary
WF Payroll 7367, Period Ending 11/30/2013

Nov 30, 13
Beginning Balance 0.00
Cleared Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 3 items 51,679.51
Total Cleared Transactions 51,679.51
Cleared Balance 51,679.51
Register Balance as of 11/30/2013 51,679.51
Ending Balance 51,679.51
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12:23 PM Diocese of Gallup

12117113 Reconciliation Detail
WF Payroll 7367, Period Ending 11/30/2013

Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 0.00
Cleared Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 3 items

General Journal 11/12/2013 1 X 184.69 184.69
Transfer 11/25/2013 X 51,494.64 51,679.33
Deposit 11/30/2013 X 0.18 51,679.51
Total Deposits and Credits 51,679.51 51,679.51

Total Cleared Transactions 51,679.51 51,679.51
Cleared Balance 51,679.51 51,679.51
Register Balance as of 11/30/2013 51,679.51 51,679.51
Ending Balance 51,679.51 51,679.51
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Primary account numbper: 6019737375 = November 1, 2013 - Novernber 30, 2013 =& Page 6 of 11

Platinum Business Services Package

Activity summary Account number: 6019737367 17

Beginning balance on 1171 $50.00 ROMAN GATHOLIC CHURCH OF
Deposits/Credits 51,629.51 THE DIOCESE OF GALLUFP
Withdrawals/Debits . 0.00 New Mexico account ierms and conditions apply
Ending balance on 11/30 $51,679.51 For Direct Deposit and Automatic Payments use
Roufing Number (RTN); 107002192
Average ledger balance this period $8,735.70 For Wire Transfers use
Routing Number (RTN}: 121000248

Overdraft Protection

This account is not currently coveraed by Overdraft Protection. If you would like more information regarding Overdraft Protection and eligibility requirements
please call the number listed on your statement or visit your Wells Fargo store,

interest summary

Interest paid this staternent $0.18
Average collected balance $8,735.70
Annual percentage yield earned 0.03%
Interest eamed this staterment period $0.18
Interest paid this year $0.18

Transaction history

Check Deposils/ Withdrawals/ Ending daily
Date Number Description Credits Debits balance
11/8 Online Transfer From Roman Catholic Church Business Checking 134.69 184.69
xxxxxx6856 Ref #lbe2Kt9GL2 on 11/08/13 ,
11/26 Online Transfer From Roman Catholic Church Ref #lbetrdbfij 51,494.64 -/ 51,679.33
Business Checking Payrofl 12/2/13
11/29 Interest Payment 0,18 51,679.51
Ending balance on 11/30 54,679.51
Totals $51,629.51 $0.00

The Ending Daily Balance does not reflect any panding withdrawals or holds on deposited funds thet may have baen outstanding on your account when your
transactions posted. I you had insufficient avallable funds when a transaction posted, fees may hava been assessed.

Monthly service fee summary

For a complete iist of fees and detailed account information, please see the Wells Fargo Fee and Information Schedule and Account Agreement applicable to
your account or talk to a banker. Go to wellsfargo.com/feefaq to find answers to common questions about the monthly service fee on your account.

Fee period 11/01/2013 - 11/30/2013 Standard monthly service fee $30.00 You paid $0.00

Your fee waiver is about to expire. You will need to meet the requirement(s) to avoid the monthly service fee.

How to avoid the monthly service fee (complete 1 AND 2) Minimum required This fee period

1) Have any ONE of the following account requirements
- Average ledger balance $25,000.00 $8,736.00 [
+ Combined balances in linked accounts, which may include $40,000.00 d

- Average ledger balances In business checking, savings, and time accounts
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12:28 PM Diocese of Gallup

1217113 Reconciliation Summary
WF Payroll Savings 0823, Period Ending 11/30/2013

Nov 30,13
Beginning Balance 0.00
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item -6.50
Deposits and Credits - 1 item 50.00
Total Cleared Transactions 43.50
Cleared Balance 43.50
Register Balance as of 11/30/2013 43.50
Ending Balance 43.50
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12:28 PM Diocese of Gallup

121713 Reconciliation Detail
WF Payroll Savings 0823, Period Ending 11/30/2013

Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 0.00
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item

Check 11/30/2013 X -6.50 -6.50
Total Checks and Payments -6.50 -6.50
Deposits and Credits - 1 item

General Journal 11/12/2013 1 X 50.00 50.00
Total Deposits and Credits 50.00 50.00

Total Cleared Transactions 43.50 43.50

Cleared Balance 43.50 43.50

Register Balance as of 11/30/2013 43.50 43.50

Ending Balance 43.50 43.50
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Primary account number: 6019737375 = November 1, 2013 - November 30, 2013 = Page 9 of 11

Transaction history

Deposits/ Withdrawals/ Ending daily
Date Desgription Credits Debits balance
1121 * Online Transfer to Roman Catholic Church of Business Checking xxxxxx7375 38,562.00 208,969.38
Ref #1bek36Si5F on 11/21/13
11125 Online Transfer From Roman Catholic Church Business Checking xxxxxx6856 1,602.00 210,571.38
Ref #ibec24Rmm4 on 11/25/13
11/29 interest Payment 9.65 210,581.03
Ending bafance on 11/30 210,581.03
Totals $1,611.65 $38,562.00

The Ending Daily Balance does not reflact any pending withdrawals or holds on deposited funds that may have been outstanding on your account when your
transactions posted. Jf you had Insufficient avallable funds when a transaction posted, fees may have been assessed,

% Indicates transactions that count toward Federal Reserve Board Regufation D limits. Please refer to your Account Agraement for complate defails of the
federally-mandated transaction limits for savings accounts.

Monthly service fee summary

For a complete fist of fees and detailed account information, please see the Welis Fargo Fee and Information Schedule and Account Agreement applicabie to
your account or talk to a banker. Go to wellsfargo.com/feefaq to find answers to common questions about the monthly service fee on your account.

Fee period 11/01/2013 - 11/30/2013 Standard monthly service fee $6.00 You pald $0.00
How to avold the manthiy service fee Minimum required This fee period
Have any ONE of the following account requirements
- Average collected balance $500.00 $234,998.00
-+ Automatic transfer from an elfigible Wells Fargo business checking account $100.00 $0.00 O
Yerve

Business Market Rate Savings

Y AR
Activity summary Account number; 6349360823 1" (i o ¢
Beglnning balance on 11/1 $50.00 ROMAN CATHOLIC CHURCH OF
Deposits/Credits 0.00 THE DIOCESE OF GALLUP
Withdrawals/Debits - 6.50 New Mexico account terms and conditions apply
Ending balance on 11/30 $43.50 For Direct Deposit and Automatic Payments use

Routing Number (RTN): 107002192

Average ledger balance this period $50.00 For Wire Transfers use
Routing Number (RTN): 121000248

Interest summary

Interest pald this staternent $0.00
Average collected balance $50.00
Annual percentage vield earned 0.00%
Interest eamed this statement peried $0.00
Interest paid this year $0.00
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1:04 PM Diocese of Gallup

121713 Reconciliation Summary
WF Custodial Savings 0807, Period Ending 11/30/2013

Nov 30,13
Beginning Balance 0.00
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item -6.50
Deposits and Credits - 1 item 50.00
Total Cleared Transactions 43.50
Cleared Balance 43.50
Register Balance as of 11/30/2013 43.50
Ending Balance 43.50
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1:04 PM Diocese of Gallup

1217113 Reconciliation Detail
WF Custodial Savings 0807, Period Ending 11/30/2013

Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 0.00
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item

Check 11/30/2013 X -6.50 -6.50
Total Checks and Payments -6.50 -6.50
Deposits and Credits - 1 item

General Journal 11/12/2013 1 X 50.00 50.00
Total Deposits and Credits 50.00 50.00

Total Cleared Transactions 43.50 43.50

Cleared Balance 43.50 43.50

Register Balance as of 11/30/2013 43.50 43.50

Ending Balance 43.50 43.50
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Primary account number: 6019737375 & November 1, 2013 - November 30, 2013 = Page 7 of 11

Monthly service fee summary (continued)

How to avoid the monthly service fee (complete 1 AND 2} Minimum required This fee period
- Most recent statement balances of: business credit card, Wells Fargo Express
Equity” and BusinessLine” lines of credit, Wells Fargo BusinessLoan® term loan
- Average daily balances from previous month in business PrimeLine® line of
credit and Business PrimeLoan™ account, Wells Fargo Express Equity”, SBA, and
Equipment Express® loans
2} Complete the package requirements
- Have qualifying linked accounts or services in separate categories* 3

*Includes Wells Fargo business accounis and services such as debit card, savings accounts, active Onfine Banking, credit card, loans and lines of credit.
WKWK

Business Market Rate Savings %/

Activity summary Account number: 6349360807
Beginning balance on 11/% $50.00 ROMAN CATHOLIC CHURCH OF
Deposits/Credits 0.00 THE DIOCESE OF GALLUP
Withdrawals/Debits . 8.50 New Mexico account terms and conditions apply
Ending balance on 11/30 $42.50 For Direct Deposit and Autormatic Payments use
Routing Number (RTN): 107002192

Average ledger balance this period $50.00 For Wire Transfers use

. Routing Number (RTN). 121000248

Interest summary

Interest paid this statement $0.00
Average collected balance $50.00
Annual percentage yield earned 0.00%
Interest earned this statement period $0.00
Interest paid this year $0.00

Transaction history

Deposils/ Withdrawals/ Ending daily
Date Description Credits Debits balance
11/29 Morthly Service Fee 6.00
11/29 State Sales Tax 0.50 43.50
Ending balance on 11/30 43.50
Totals §0.00 $6.50

The Ending Dsily Balance does not reflect any pending withdrawals or holds on deposited funds that may have been outstanding on your account when your
transactions postad. If you had insufficlent available funds when a transaciion posted, fees may have been assessed.

Monthly service fee summary

For a comnplete list of fees and detailed account information, please see the Wells Fargo Fee and Information Schedule and Account Agreement applicable to
your account or talk to a banker. Go to wellsfargo.com/feefaq to find answers to common questions about the monthly service fee on your account.

Fee period 11/01/2013 - 11/30/2013 Standard monthly service fee 36,00 You paid $6.00
How to avoid the monthly service fee Minimum required This fee period
Have any ONE of the following account requirements

- Average coltected balance $500.00 $50.00 [0
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12:04 PM Sacred Heart Catholic School

12/09/13 Reconciliation Summary
101 - Operating Account - 3345, Period Ending 11/29/2013

Nov 29,13
Beginning Balance 1,982.26
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 2 items -2,730.46
Deposits and Credits - 7 items 2,936.39
Total Cleared Transactions 205.93
Cleared Balance 2,188.19
Register Balance as of 11/29/2013 2,188.19
New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item -1,688.19
Total New Transactions -1,688.19
Ending Balance 500.00
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12:04 PM Sacred Heart Catholic School

12/00/13 Reconciliation Detail
101 - Operating Account - 3345, Period Ending 11/29/2013

Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 1,082.26
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 2 items

Check 11/13/2013 2673 Wells Fargo X -1,802.26 -1,802.26
Check 11/25/2013 2674 Welis Fargo X -928.20 -2,730.46
Total Checks and Payments -2,730.46 -2,730.46
Deposits and Credits - 7 items
Deposit 11/13/2013 X 320.00 320.00
Deposit 11/19/2013 X 336.25 656.25
Deposit 11/22/2013 X 181.95 838.20
Deposit 11/25/2013 X 410.00 1,248.20
Deposit 11/26/2013 X 1,341.91 2,590.11
Deposit 11/29/2013 X 0.82 2,590.93
Deposit 11/29/2013 X 345.46 2,936.39
Total Deposits and Credits 2,936.39 2,936.39
Total Cleared Transactions 205.93 205.93
Cleared Balance 205.93 2,188.19
Register Balance as of 11/29/2013 205.93 2,188.19
New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item
Check 12/03/2013 2675 Wells Fargo -1,688.19 -1,688.19
Total Checks and Payments ‘ -1,688.19 -1,688.19
Total New Transactions -1,688.19 -1,688.19
Ending Balance -1,482.26 500.00
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147
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80621

857-3454

013 00032
ACCOUNT:
DOCUMENT S :

01

X}sz“ xXL‘; 33 4 5
A

DICCESE OF GALLUP
DBA GALLUP CATHOLIC SCHOOL
CPERATING ACCOUNT
515 PARK AVLE
GALLUP NM 87301-5806
BANK TELEPHONE:505~-722-4411

AZTEC AVE
GALLQP, WM 873201

211 T
on your list.

$3.00 will be charged per c

want for

Chrls:was is a VISA
Purchase a VISA gift
ard at t

card from
time of

.The perfect gift for anyone
yvour local branch today.
purchase.

MINIMUM BALANCE
BVG AVAILABLE

DESCRIPTION
PAY VERIFYBANK

OTHER C

205XMJI222DXHXDE

PPVDAL VERIFYBANK 105XMJIZ22Z2DXHXDE

FACTS Remittance 000000014955735
FACTS Remittance 000000014969533
FACTS Remittance OOQOCQOLSO383LJ
PACTS Remittance 000000015358727
FACTS Remittance 60000301“367518
FACTS Remittance 000000015400514
Electronic Scrip Rebate 595454981
FACTS Remittance C0OQC00015427875

- - = = = « — = =  (HE

CHECK #..DATE..... AMOUNT CHECK #..DAT

2670%* 1W/O“ 16,182.67 2673 11/1

z2g72 11/01 64,057.40 2674 11/2

(*) INDICATES A GAP IN CHECK NUMBER SEQU

K ok oF 0 N T I

THIS STATEME

REDITS =~ -~ =

CKS - - — = -
Eevenn. RAMOUNT
4 1, Suiﬁﬂf
27 928.20
ENCE

NUED * ¥

NT

11/29/13

FREE BUSINESS ACC OUNT KRHKHHI345
LAST STATEMENT 10/31/13 82,232.33
736.25 10 CREDITS 2,936.54
BALANCE 1,628.83 5 DEBITS 82,980.68

2,188.19

DATE AMOUNT
11/04 .03
11/04 .12
11/12 320.00
11/14 236.25
11/18 100.00
11/21 181.85
11/22 410.00
11/26 1,3241.91
11/29 .82
11/28% 345.4¢

CHECK #..DATE......AMOUNT
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BANK OF COLORADO-PINNACLE BANK 013 00032 O1 Pz
PO BOX 147 ACCOUNT : KX KX3345 1
FORT LUPTON CO 80621 DOCUMENTS @

TELEPHONE:303-857~3454

DIOCESE OF GALLUP
DBA GALLUP CATHOLIC SCHOOL
CPERATING ACCOUNT

FREE BUSINESS ACCOUNT XIMHXXX3345

- = = = = = — - - OTHER DEBITS - - - = = - — = -

DESCRIPTION DATE

PAYPAL VERIFYBANK 405XMJ222DXHXDE 11/04
-~ = = = = — — - DAILY BALANCE =- - = = — = = =

DATE. .o vuenen. BALANCE DETE v ev e eenns BATANCE DAT

11/01 1,982.26 11/18 836.25 11/27

11/04 1,982.26 11/21 1,018.20 11/29

11/12 2,302.26 11/22 1,428.20

11/14 736.25 11/26 2,770.11
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1:34 PM Sacred Heart Catholic School

12/09/13 Reconciliation Summary
106 - WF-Operating Account, Period Ending 11/30/2013

Nov 30,13
Beginning Balance 37,647.38
Cleared Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 12 items 11,087.18
Total Cleared Transactions 11,087.18
Cleared Balance 48,734.56
Register Balance as of 11/30/2013 48,734.56
New Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 3 items 13,230.94
Total New Transactions 13,230.94
Ending Balance 61,965.50

Case 13-13676-t11 Doc 125 Filed 12/23/13 Entered 12/23/13 11:41:16 Page 90 of 107729¢



1:34 PM Sacred Heart Catholic School

12/00113 Reconciliation Detail
106 - WF-Operating Account, Period Ending 11/30/2013

Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 37,647.38
Cleared Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 12 items

Deposit 11/13/2013 X 70.00 70.00
Check 11/13/2013 2673 Wells Fargo X 1,802.26 1,872.26
Check 11/15/2013 20355 Wells Fargo X 15.79 1,888.05
Deposit 11/15/2013 X 432.00 2,320.05
Deposit 11/15/2013 X 1,454.40 3,774.45
Deposit 11/19/2013 X 1,505.28 5,279.73
Deposit 11/20/2013 X 1,514.25 6,793.98
Deposit 11/22/2013 X 1,201.03 7,995.01
Check 11/25/2013 2674 Wells Fargo X 928.20 8,923.21
Deposit 11/25/2013 X 1,572.50 10,495.71
Deposit 11/26/2013 X 590.90 11,086.61
Deposit 11/29/2013 X 0.57 11,087.18
Total Deposits and Credits 11,087.18 11,087.18
Total Cleared Transactions 11,087.18 11,087.18
Cleared Balance 11,087.18 48,734.56
Register Balance as of 11/30/2013 11,087.18 48,734.56
New Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 3 items
Check 12/03/2013 2675 Wells Fargo 1,688.19 1,688.19
Deposit 12/03/2013 10,044.15 11,732.34
Deposit 12/05/2013 1,498.60 13,230.94
Total Deposits and Credits ; 13,230.94 13,230.94
Total New Transactions 13,230.94 13,230.94
Ending Balance 24,318.12 61,965.50
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latinum Business Services Package

Account number:  G015737383  ® November 1, 2013 - November 30, 2013 ® Page 1 oi4

Questions?
ROMAN CATHOLIC CHURCH OF Avaifable by phone 24 hours & day, 7 days a week:
THE DIOCESE OF GALLUP 1-BO0-CALL-WELLS (1-800-225-5035)
515 PARK AVE TTY: {-800-877-4833
GALLUP NIM 87301-5806 En espariol: 1-B77-337-7454

Online! wellsfargo.comibiz

White: Welis Farge Bank, N.A. (585)
P.0. Box 1081
Albuguergues, NM 87103

W : o 2 - - .

Your Business and Wells Fargo Account options

Applying for financing can seem like & numbers game of credit scores and A check maik in the box indicates you have these convenisnt
financial statements. Find out what lenders are really looking for at services with your ccount. Go to wellstargo.com/biz or call

the number above I yau have guestions or If you would like

welisfargobusinessinsights.com/flenders. ) : )
B = io add new services.

Business Online Banking v
Online Statements

Business Bill Pay
Business Spending Report E
Overdraft Profection

SRR

[

Activity summary Account number: 80719737383
Beginning balance on 11/ $26,623.07 ROMAN CATHOLIC CHURCH OF
=4 o AR
DepositsiCredits 2244149 THE DIOCESE OF GALLUP
Withdrawals/Dahits . 0.00 New Mexico account ferms and conditions apply
Ending batance on 41/36 $48,734.55 For Direct Deposit and Automatic Payments use
= ’ Routing Number (RTNY: 107002192
Average ledger balanss this period $38,616.08 For Wire Transfers use
Routing Number (RTNY: 121000248

Overdraft Protection

This acoount is not currently covered by Overdraft Protection. If you would fike more information vegarding Overdraft Protection and eligibliity requirements
please call the number listed on your statement or visit your Wells Fargo store.

Qgse 13-13676-t11 Doc 125 Filed 12/23/13 Entered 12/23/13 11:41:16 Page 92 of 107
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Account number: 8019737383 = November 1, 2013 - November 30, 2013 & Page 2 of 4

Intsrest summary
{nterest paid this statement
Average collected balance
Annual percentage yield eamed
interest sarned this statement period

interest paid this vear

$0.57
$38,0900.11
0.02%
$0.57
$0.57

Transaction history

Check Deposits/ Withdrawals/ Ending daily
Dafe Number Description Credits Debits balance
11/4 Deposit Made In A Branch/Stare 208130
11/4 Deposit 1,432.40 30,116,77
11/8 Daposit Made In A Branch/Store 1,837.50
/8 Deposit Mads In ABranch/Store 1,033.02 32,987.28
11/8 Deposit Made in A Branch/Store 1,258 80
1118 Deposit Made in A Branch/Stare 994,00
11/8 Deposit Made In A Branch/Store 977.80 38,214.39
11/13 Deposit Made In A Branch/Slore 1,B88.05
1113 Deposit Made In A Branch/Store 1,432.89 39,535.43
1145 Deposit Made In A Branch/Store 1,454.40
11415 Daposit Made in A Branch/Storg 432.00 44,421 83
11720 Deposit Made In A Branch/Stors 1.514.25
11/20 Depaosit Made In A Branch/Store 1,508.28 44.441.36
11022 Dieposit Made In A Branch/Store 1,201.03 45,842.39
11126 Deposit Made In A Branch/Store 1,572,580
11728 Deposit Made In A Branch/Store 528,20 -
11/28 Deposit Made In A Branch/Store 580.90 48735.98
11/29 interest Payment 0.57 48,734,658
Ending balance on 1130 48,734,568
Totals 2,111.48 $6.00

The Ending Daily Balance does not reflect any pending withdrawals or holds on deposited funds thal may have been ouistanding on your account when your
transactions posted. If you had insufficient svailabie funds when & fransaciion posted, fees may have been assessed.

Monthiy service fee stinmary
Y

For a complete list of fees and detailed account information, piease see the Wells Fargo Fee and information Schedule and Account Agreement applicable to
yeur account or talk to a banker. Go to welisfargo.comffeefaq to find answers io common guestions about the monthly service fee on your account.

Fee period 11 /0142013 - 11730/2013

Standard monthiy service fee $30.00

You paid $0.00

Your fee waiver is about to expire. You will need to meet the requirement(s) to avoid the monthly servics fee.

How o avoid the monthly service fes (compiste T AND 2}

1} Have any ONE of the following account requirements
- Average ledger balance

Combined halances in linked accounts, which may inciude

Minimum required

$25,000.00
$40,000.00

- Average ledger balances in business checking, savings, and time accounts

- Most recent statement balances of: business credit card, Wells Fargo Express
Equity” and BusinessLine fines of cradit, Wells Fargo BusinessLoan” term loan

- Average daily balances from pravious month in business PrimelLing” ting of
credit and Business Primalaan™ account, Welis Fargo Express Equity”, SBA, and

Equipment Express’ loans
2 Complete the package reguirements

Have qualifying linked accounts or services in separate categories”

This fee period

$38,615.00 B4
-
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Account number: 6018737383  ® November 1, 2013 - November 30, 2013 = Page 3 of4

Monthiy service fee summary {continued)

Hnciudes Wells Farga business accounts and services such as debit card, savings accounts, active Online Banking, credit card, loans and lines of credit.
WHANVK

Account transaction fees summary

Units Excess Service charge per Total service
Service charge description Units used included units execess units (8) chargs (§)
Cash Deposited {5} 5,800 15,000 8] 0.003¢ 0.00
Transactions 72 400 0 (.50 0.00
Total service charges $0.60

Didl you know that you can review your safe deposit box information through Wells Fargo Business Onling Banking? Sign on o
business online banking at wellsfargo.com/biz and go to your account summary page to review details.
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1:10 PM Sacred Heart Catholic School

12/09/13 Reconciliation Summary
107 - WF-Operating Savings #0724, Period Ending 11/30/2013

Nov 30, 13

Beginning Balance 100.00

Cleared Transactions

Checks and Payments - 1 item -6.50

Total Cleared Transactions -6.50
Cleared Balance 93.50
Register Balance as of 11/30/2013 93.50
Ending Balance 93.50
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1:11 PM Sacred Heart Catholic School

12109113 Reconciliation Detail
107 - WF-Operating Savings #0724, Period Ending 11/30/2013

Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 100.00
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item

Check 11/29/2013 Auto X -6.50 -6.50
Total Checks and Payments -6.50 -6.50

Total Cleared Transactions -6.50 -6.50
Cleared Balance -6.50 93.50
Register Balance as of 11/30/2013 -6.50 93.50
Ending Balance -6.50 93.50
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usiness

ROMAN CATHCLIC CHURCH OF
THE DIOCESE OF GALLUP

515 PARK AVE

GALLUP NM 87301-5808

arket Rate Savings

coount number: 8348360724 = November 1, 2013 - November 30, 2013

e Page 1of 3

Questions?

Available by phone 24 hours a day, 7 days & week:
1=800-CALL-WELLS (1-800-225-5935)
7TY: 1-800-877-4833
En esperiol: 1-877-337-7454

Oniine: welisfargo.comibiz

VWrite: Welis Fargo Bank, N.A. (585)
P.0. Box 1081
Atbuguergue, N 87103

Your Business and Wells Fargo

Applying for financing can seem like a umbsrs game of credit scores and financial statements. Find out what lenders are really looking far

at wellsfargobusinessinsights.com/lenders.

Activity summary

Beginning balance art 11/1 $10C.00
Deposits/Credits 0.00
Withdrawais/Debits - 6.50
Ending balance on 11/30 $583.5C
Average ledgsr balance this pericc $100.00
interest summary
interest pald this statement 50.00
Average collected balance $100.00
Annual percentage yield earned 0.00%
interest earned this statement pericd 50.00
Interest paid this year $0.00

Case 13-13676-t11 Doc 125
{585)
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Account number: 8349360724

ROMAN CATHOLIC CHURCH OF
THE DMOCESE OF GALLUP

New fexico account terms and conditions apply
Far Direct Deposit and Automatic Paymenis use
Routing Number (RTN): 107002192

For Wire Transfers use
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Account number: 8348350724 = November 1, 2013 - November 30, 2013

2]
0
0y
(¢}
o
[\
o
=
(&5}

Transaction history

Deposits/ Withdrawals/ Ending daily
Daie Description Credits Debits balance
11129 WMonthly Service Fee 8.00
11429 State Sales Tax 0.50 93.50
Ending balance on 11/30 £3.80
Totals $8.00 58,56

The Ending Daily Balance does not reflect any pending withdrawals or holds on deposited funds that may have been outstanding of your account when your

transactions posted. If you had insufficient available funds whan & iransaction posted, feas may have been assessed.

Monthly service fee summary

Far a complete list of fess and detaited account information, please see the Walls Fargo Fee and Information Schedule and Account Agresment applicable fc
your accourt or talk to 3 banker. Go to welisfargo.comifeafar to find answers to commen questions ahout the manthly service fee on your account.

Fee pariod 11/01/2013 - 11/30/2013 Standard monthly service fee $6.00 You paid $6.00
How to avoid the monthiy service fee Minimum required This fee period
Have any ONE of the following account requirements
- Average collected balance $500.00 $100.00 ]
. Automatic transter from an eligible Wells Fargo business checking account $106.00 $0.00 [

YOG

Did vou kinow that you can review yaur safe deposit box information through Welis Fargo Business Online Banking? Sign anto
business online banking at wellsfargo.convbiz and ge to your account summary page to review details.

TANT ACCOUNT INFORMATION

Online and Telephone Transfers from a Savings Account May Be Declined

Beginning Decerber 11, 2013, transfers from this savings account through online banking (ncluding mobile and text) or by telephone
may be declined for the remainder of the monthly statement period if the federal limit of six {8) transfers is reached. We are {aking this
step to help customers stay within the federal limit,

As stated in your Account Agreement, most transfers from savings accounts are fimited by Regulation D to six (8) per month including
transfers for overdraft protection coverage, onling banking, or by telephone (automated and banker assisted). If the limitis exceeded,
an excess activity fee applies and the account may be converted to a chacking acsount.

There are no limits on transfers or withdrawals mads in person st AThs or Wells Fargo banking iocations or on any types of deposits.

i you have questions, please contact your local sanker o call the phone number on the top of your statement.
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1:13 PM Sacred Heart Catholic School

12/09/13 Reconciliation Summary
109 - WF-Activity Savings #0732, Period Ending 11/30/2013

Nov 30, 13

Beginning Balance 100.00

Cleared Transactions

Checks and Payments - 1 item -6.50

Total Cleared Transactions -6.50
Cleared Balance 93.50
Register Balance as of 11/30/2013 93.50
Ending Balance 93.50
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1:33 PM Sacred Heart Catholic School

12109113 Reconciliation Summary
108 - WF-Activity Account, Period Ending 11/29/2013

Nov 29, 13
Beginning Balance 64,207.50
Cleared Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 3 items 1,165.05
Total Cleared Transactions 1,165.05
Cleared Balance 65,372.55
Register Balance as of 11/29/2013 65,372.55
Ending Balance 65,372.55
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1:33 PM Sacred Heart Catholic School

12/09/13 Reconciliation Detail
108 - WF-Activity Account, Period Ending 11/29/2013

Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 64,207.50
Cleared Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 3 items

Deposit 11/15/2013 X 618.42 618.42
Deposit 11/22/2013 X 545.00 1,163.42
Deposit 11/29/2013 X 1.63 1,165.05
Total Deposits and Credits 1,165.05 1,165.05

Total Cieared Transactions 1,165.05 1,165.05
Cleared Balance 1,165.05 65,372.55
Register Balance as of 11/29/2013 1,165.05 65,372.55
Ending Balance 1,165.05 65,372.55
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Account number: 6018737381 & November 1, 2013 - Novermber 30, 2

ROMAN CATHOLIC CHURCH OF
THE DIOCESE OF GALLUP

515 PARK AVE
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Cuestions?

Available by phone 24 hours a day, 7 days & week:
1-800-CALL-WELLS (1-800-225-5935)
TTY: 1-800-877-4833
En espafiol: 1-877-337-7454

Online: wellsfargo.comibiz

Write: Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. (585}
£.0. Box 1081
Albuguergue, NI 87103

i % - ERAK o oo
Your Business and Wells Fargo
Applying for financing can seem fike 8 numbers game of credit scores and
finansial statements. Find out what lenders are really looking for at
welisfargohusinessinsights.comitenders.

Activity summary

Beginning balance on 11/1 $64,107.50
Deposits/Credits 1,265.05
Withdrawals/Debits -~ 0.00
Ending balance on 11/30 %65,372.85

Average ledger balance this period $64,687.49

Overdraft Protection

Accournt oplions

A check mark in the box indicates you have these convenjent
services with your account. 5o to wellsfargo.comybiz or call
the number above if you have questions or if you would lke
fo add new services.

Rusiness Online Banking
QOnline Statements
Business Bill Pay
Business Spending Report
Overdraft Protaction

O

Account number: 8049737391

ROMAN CATHOLIC CHURCH OF
THE DISCESE OF CALLUP

New Mexico account terms and conditions apuly

For Direct Deposit and Automatic Payments use
Routing Number (RTN): 107002182

For Wirs Transfers use
Routing Mumber (RTH}: 121000248

This account is not currenily coversd by Overdraft Protection. If you would like more information regarding Overdraft Protection and eligibility requirements

please call the number fisted on your statement or visit your Welis Fargo store.

(585}
Shaest Seg = 0033301
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Account number: 6018737381 = MNovember 1. 2018 - November 30, 2013 = Pag

lnterest summary

interest paid this statement $1.63
Average coliected balance $64,634.85
Annual percentage vield eamed 0.03%
Interest earned this statement period $1.63
Interest paid this year $1.73

Transaction history

Check Deposits/ Withdrawals/ Ending daily
Date Number Dascription Credits Debits balance
11/5 Dipc - New Accouni Bonus 100.00 54,207.50
11115 Deposit Made In A Branch/Storg 618.42 64,825,92
122 Daposit Made it A Branch/Stors 545.00 65.370,92
$1/29 interest Payment 1.63 65,372.55
Ending batenca on 11/30 B65,372.55
Totals $1,265.05 $6.06

The Ending Daily Balance doss not reflect any pending withdrawals or holds on deposited funds that may have been cuistanding on your account whan your
transactions posted. [ you had insufficient aveilable funds when & transaciion posted, fees may have been assessed.

Monthly service fee summary
For a compilete list of fees and detailed account information, please see the Wells Fargo Fee and Information Schedule and Account Agreement applicable to

your acoount or talk to & banker. Go to wellsfargo.com/feefan to find answers to common questions about the monthly service fee on your account.

Fee perfod 11/01/2013 - 11/30/2013 Standard monthly service fee $30.00 You paid $0.00

Your fee waiver is about to expira. You wili need to meet the requirement(s) to avoid the monthly service fee. You have up to 80 calendar days from
10/29/2013 to complete the package requirsments.

How to avoid the monthiv service fee {complete 1 AND 2) Minimum reguired This fee period

1) Have any ONE of the following accaount requirements
Average ledger balance $25,000.00 $64,6687.00
Combined balances in linked accounts, which may include §40,000.00 )

. Average lsdger balances in business checking, savings, and lime accounts

~ Most recent statement balances of: business credit cerd, Wells Fargo Express
Equity” and BusinessLine” lines of credit, Wells Fargo BusmessLoan term loan

- Average daily balances from prevmus month in business Primeking” i'ne of
credit and Business Primeloan™ account, Wells Fargo Express Equity®, SBA, and
Equipment Express” loans

2} Complete the package requiremeants
- Have gualifying finked accounts or services in separate categories™ 3 ]

Hncildes Wells Fargo business accounts and services such as debit card, savings aceounts, active Online Banking, credit cart, loans and fines of credit.
WIANK

Account ransaction fees summary

Linits Excess Service charge per Total service
Service charge description Dnits ussd inciuded units axcess units (§ chiarge (3)
Transactions ) 400 1] 0.50 .00
Tatal service charges $0.00
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Account numbser; 6019737361 & November 1, 2013 - November 30,2013 = Page 3of4

L

Did you know that you can review vour safe deposit box information through Wells Fargo Business Online Banking? Sign on to
business online banking at wellsfarge.com/biz and go to your assount summary page 1o review details.
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Sacred Heart Catholic School

Reconciliation Detail
109 - WF-Activity Savings #0732, Period Ending 11/30/2013

Type Date Num Name Cir Amount
Beginning Balance 100.00
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item
Check 11/29/2013 Auto X -6.50 -6.50
Total Checks and Payments -6.50 -6.50
Total Cleared Transactions -6.50 -6.50
Cleared Balance -6.50 93.50
Register Balance as of 11/30/2013 -6.50 93.50
Ending Balance -6.50 93.50
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Account number; 8348386732 = November NMovember 30, 2013 B Page 10of3

Questions?
ROMAN CATHOLIC CHURBCH OF Available by phone 24 hours a day, 7 days & wesi:
THE DIOCESE OF GALLUP 1-BU0-CALL-WELLS  (1-800-225-5035)
515 PARK AVE TTY: 1-800-877-4833
GALLUP NM 87301-5808 En espatiol: 1-877-337-7454

Online: welisfargo.comibiz

Write: Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. {585)
P.O. Box 1081
Albuguergue, NM 87103

3 o s WAl B

Your Business and Wells Fargo

Applying for financing can seem like a numbers game of credit scores and financial statements, Find out what lenders are really looking for
at wellsfargobusinessinsights.com/lenders.

g”&%@@vgvgy summary Account number: 8348380732

Beginning balance on 1141 $100.00 ROMAN CATHOLIC CHURCH OF
Deposits/Credits 6.00 THE DIGGESE OF BALLUR
Withdrawals/Debits - 850 New Mexico accotnt terms and conditions apply
Ending batance on 11138 403,50 Far Direct Deposit and Autormatic Paymenis use

h Routing Number (RTN): 107002162
Average ledger balance this period $100.00 For Wire Transfers use

Routing Number (BTN 121000248

interest summary

interest paid this siatement $0.00
Average collected balance $100.00
Annual percentage vield eamed 0.00%
intersst earned this statement period $0.00
interest paid this year $0.00
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Account number: 6348360732 = November 1, 2013 - Navember 30,2013 = Page2of 3

Transaction history

Dapositsd Withdrawals/ Ending daily
Date Description Credits Debits balance
11/28 Monthiy Service Fee 6.00
11/29 State Sales Tax 0.50 03.50
Ending batence on 1130 B350
Totals 50.00 $6.50

The Ending Daily Balance does not reflect any pending withdrawals or holds on deposited funds that may have been oufstanding on your account when your
transactions posted. If you had insufficient avallabie funds when a transaction posted, feas may have been assessed.
Morthly service fee stimimary

Eor a complete list of fees and detalled account information, please see the Wells Fargo Fes and Information Scheduls and Account Agreement applicable to
your account or talk to a banker. Go to wellsfargo.comffeafag to find answers ta commaon quastions about the monthly service fee on your account.

Fes period 11/01/2013 - 11/30/2013 Standard monthly service fee $6.00 You paid $6.00
How to aveid the monthiy service fee Minimum reguired This fee period
Have any ONE of the following account requirernants
- Avsrage coltected batance $500.00 $100.00 1
. Automatic transfer from an eligible Wells Fargn businass checking account $100.0¢ s0.00 [}
YCiYC -

| Did you know that you can review your safe deposit box information through Wells Fargo Business Online Banking? Sign an'to
husiness ontine banking at wellsfargo.com/biz and go to your account sumimary page to review detalls,

" Ondine and Telephons Transfers from & Savings Account Way Be Declined
Beginning Desember 11, 2013, transfers from this savings accourt through onfine banking (including mohbile and text) or by telephons
may be declined for the remainder of the monthly statement period if the federal fimit of six () ransfers is reached. We are taking this
step to help customers stay within the federal limit.
As stated in your Account Agreement, most transfers from savings accounts are limited by Regulation D fo six (8) per month including
transfers for overdraft protection coverage, online banking, or by telephone (automated and banker assisted). i the limit is exceeded,
an excess activity fee applies and the account may be converted lo 8 checking account.

There are no limits on transfers or withdrawals made in person at ATiMs or Wells Fargo banking locations or on any types of deposits,

if you have questions, please contact your focal hanker or gall the phone number on the top of your statement.
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